
3.26

2.37

2.72

2.93

2.92

 C6E

 O5E

 C5E

 O6E

 C4E

 O4E

 C3E

 O3E

 C2E

 O2E

 C1E

 O5D

 C6D

 C5D
 O6D

 C4D

 O4D

 C3D

 O3D

 C2D

 O2D
 C1D

 O3G

 C3G

 C2G

 O2G

 C1G

 O1G

 CHB

 CIB

 CGB

 CFB

 CEB

 CDB

 CCB

 CBB

 CAB

 C9B

 C8B

 C7B

 C6B

 C5B

 C4B

 C3B

 C2B

 C1B

 O1B

 CHA

 CIA
 CGA

 CFA CEA

 CDA

 CCA

 CBA

 CAA

 C9A

 C8A

 C7A C6A

 C5A C4A

 C3A

 C2A

 C1A

 O1A

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Cla 832(B)

Cla 809(B) Cla 830(B)

Ala 26(B)

Gln 702(B)

Thr 712(B)

Tyr 23(B)

Leu 705(B)

Thr 27(B)

Ala 11(B)

Trp 22(B)

Phe 574(B)

Leu 708(B)

Val 713(B)

Cla 842(B)

Leu 12(B)

Cla 807(B)

Cla 812(B)

Ser 9(B)

Ile 25(B)

Val 701(B)

Ile 716(B)

Cla 831(A)

Dgd 851(B)

Ser 554(B)

Ser 33(B)Asp 30(B)


